XC5DIN-style Twin-contact Connectors
1
Expanding the DIN Concept
■ Mates with DIN connectors.
■ Ideal for automated soldering because the Con-
nectors sit on top of the board.
■ Mounting dimensions of the DIN Style-1 Connec-
tors are the same as the DIN connector.

Dimensions (mm) No. of
contacts
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E A B C D E
20 43.0 29.1 22.86 38.10 27.0 50 81.1 67.2 60.96 76.20 65.2
30 55.7 41.8 35.56 50.80 39.7 64 98.9 85.0 78.74 93.98 82.9
32 58.2 44.4 38.10 53.34 42.2 100 144.6 130.7 124.46 139.70 128.7
44 73.5 59.6 53.34 68.58 57.5
XC5F
DIP terminal cross-section view
0.75 dia.
No. of contacts Terminal type Model
20 Right-angle DIP
terminals
XC5F-2032-2
30 XC5F-3032-2
32 XC5F-3232-2
44 XC5F-4432-2
50 XC5F-5032-2
64 XC5F-6432-2
100 XC5F-0132-2